
FOB LAVAL CDN$669 - 719

FOB ORIGIN US$

FOB LAVAL US$

HTS DUTY

ORIGIN

CONTAINER QTY
40 H.C.

40 REG.

48' Truck

53' Truck

20' Container
DIMENSIONS

PRODUCT

BOX SIZE

PACK TOTAL GW:

TOTAL NW: TOTAL CUBE

DURA HOUSEWARES INC., 2105 Dagenais West , Laval, Qc, Canada H7L 5W9
Tel: (450) 622-3872 * Fax: (450) 622-8946
e-mail: micheline@durahousewares.com

MARSEILLE SQUARE TABLE 10694
SIN 760270 S

SQUARE TABLE WITH WOVEN WICKER 
STEEL TUBES PLASTIC WOOD 
PRODUCT SIZE: L60 X W60 X H72cm
MAIN TUBE 36 X 14 X 0.8mm

Plastic wood,it is mixture of powder of wood and resin.
The resin is PP plastic.

BOX: 93 X 62 X 19.5cm
NW/GW: 8.34/10.0kgs

0.00

0.00

0.00

.0000

NINGBO, CHINA

616

529

734

839

262

24 X 24 X 28 in

36.5 X 24.5 X 7.5 in

1 Box            18.35 Lbs

22 lbs 3.81 Ft

ITEM # UPC COLOR Net Wt. Gr. Wt. Cu. Meas. Pack
10694 0 57076 10694 5 TABLE 18.35 Lbs 22.0 Lbs 3.81 1    


